
2022 Clemson Baseball
Indiana at Clemson

Feb 20, 2022 at Clemson, S.C. (Doug Kingsmore Stad.)

Indiana 4 (0-3)

Player ab r h rbi bb so po a lob

Tyler Doanes 2b 3 1 0 0 3 0 2 3 0

Phillip Glasser ss 5 2 2 1 0 0 3 2 1

Bobby Whalen cf 6 1 4 1 0 0 3 0 0

Matthew Ellis dh 4 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3

Morgan Colopy rf 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0

  Ethan Vecrumba ph 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

  Samuel Murrison rf 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 3

Carter Mathison lf 3 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 3

Kip Fougerousse 1b 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 3

  Brock Tibbitts ph/1b 4 0 2 1 0 0 6 0 0

Josh Pyne 3b 5 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 3

Peter Serruto c 4 0 0 0 0 1 8 1 0

  Evan Goforth ph/1b 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nathan Stahl p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Grant Holderfield p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

  Braydon Tucker p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Luke Hayden p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 40 4 9 4 9 9 29 9 16

Clemson 5 (3-0)

Player ab r h rbi bb so po a lob

Dylan Brewer cf 6 1 2 0 0 2 2 0 3

Cooper Ingle c 5 1 1 0 1 0 9 0 0

Bryar Hawkins 1b 3 1 0 1 2 1 10 0 0

Caden Grice rf/p 3 1 2 3 1 0 3 0 2

Chad Fairey lf 1 0 0 0 4 0 3 0 0

Blake Wright 2b 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 2

Billy Amick dh 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Spencer Rich pr/dh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Tyler Corbitt ph/dh 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

  J.D. Brock rf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Max Wagner 3b 3 0 0 0 2 2 1 4 6

Benjamin Blackwell ss 3 1 1 0 1 1 0 5 0

Nick Hoffmann p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Jackson Lindley p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Ryan Ammons p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Alex Edmondson p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Ty Olenchuk p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Jay Dill p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Totals 33 5 7 5 12 8 30 10 14

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 R H E

Indiana 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 9 0

Clemson 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 5 7 1

Note: 2 outs, 1 runner LOB when the game ended.

E - HAWKINS(1). LOB - Indiana 16; Clemson 14. 2B - WHALEN 2(2); BREWER(1). HR - GLASSER(1); GRICE(1). HBP -

GLASSER; BLACKWELL. SF - HAWKINS(1); GRICE(1). SB - WHALEN(2).

Indiana ip h r er bb so ab bf

Nathan Stahl 4.0 2 3 3 4 3 12 17

Grant Holderfield 2.1 1 1 1 4 2 8 13

Braydon Tucker 2.2 4 1 1 4 3 12 16

Luke Hayden 0.2 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

Clemson ip h r er bb so ab bf

Nick Hoffmann 3.0 4 2 2 3 2 14 17

Jackson Lindley 2.2 1 1 1 2 2 9 11

Ryan Ammons 0.0 1 1 1 1 0 1 3

Alex Edmondson 0.1 0 0 0 1 1 1 2

Ty Olenchuk 1.0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3

Jay Dill 2.0 2 0 0 0 2 8 8

Caden Grice 1.0 1 0 0 2 1 4 6

Win - GRICE (1-0).  Loss - TUCKER (0-1).  Save - None.

WP - STAHL(1). HBP - by AMMONS (GLASSER); by HOLDERFIELD (BLACKWELL). PB - INGLE(1).

Umpires - HP: Jon Byrne  1B: Dexter Kelley  2B: David Savage  3B: Doug Vines

Start: 1:02 PM   Time: 4:15   Attendance: 4430

AMMONS faced 3 batters in the 6th.


